
Founded in 1981, Circle Theatre presents a year-round season of musicals, comedies and dramas to adult 
theatre patrons in North Texas. The theatre has been listed on every critic’s top ten lists throughout the years and 
has been selected as “Best Theatre” in Fort Worth by local magazines and newspapers. Circle Theatre focuses on 
new plays and encourages emerging directors, designers and actors, by offering them an opportunity to show 
their work. Five main stage productions are produced annually.

Back Cover (5.5"W X 8.5"H)

Inside Cover (5.5"W X 8.5"H)

Full Page (5.5"W X 8.5"H)

Half Page Horizontal (5"W X 3.875"H)

Half Page Vertical (2.5"W X 8"H)

Quarter Page Horizontal (5"W X 1.875"H)

Quarter Page Vertical (2.5"W X 3.875"H)

AD SIZE SHOW RATE 5-SHOW RATE

$825 

$750 

$650 

$400 

$400 

$275 

$275

July 25, 2018 

September 26, 2018 

January 9, 2019 

March 27, 2019 

May 15, 2019

Aug. 16 - Sep. 15 

Oct. 18 - Nov. 17 

Jan. 31- March 9 

April 18 - May 11 

June 6 - July 13

$3,510 

$3,190 

$2,765 

$1,700 

$1,700 

$1,175 

$1,175

2018–2019 SEASON  |  5 PRODUCTIONS  |  100 PERFORMANCES  |  APPROXIMATE DISTRIBUTION: 12,500

PRODUCTION ARTWORK DEADLINE SHOW DATES

CIRCLE THEATRE

Stage Kiss

Men on Boats

Our Town

Office Hour

Sweeney Todd


