## **CIRCLE THEATRE**

Founded in 1981, Circle Theatre presents a year-round season of musicals, comedies and dramas to adult theatre patrons in North Texas. The theatre has been listed on every critic's top ten lists throughout the years and has been selected as "Best Theatre" in Fort Worth by local magazines and newspapers. Circle Theatre focuses on new plays and encourages emerging directors, designers and actors, by offering them an opportunity to show their work. Five main stage productions are produced annually.

## 2018-2019 SEASON | 5 PRODUCTIONS | 100 PERFORMANCES | APPROXIMATE DISTRIBUTION: 12,500

PRODUCTION	ARTWORK DEADLINE	SHOW DATES
Stage Kiss	July 25, 2018	Aug. 16 - Sep. 15
Men on Boats	September 26, 2018	Oct. 18 - Nov. 17
Our Town	January 9, 2019	Jan. 31- March 9
Office Hour	March 27, 2019	April 18 - May 11
Sweeney Todd	May 15, 2019	June 6 - July 13

AD SIZE	SHOW RATE	5-SHOW RATE
<b>Back Cover</b> (5.5"W X 8.5"H)	\$825	\$3,510
Inside Cover (5.5"W X 8.5"H)	\$750	\$3,190
<b>Full Page</b> (5.5"W X 8.5"H)	\$650	\$2,765
Half Page Horizontal (5"W X 3.875"H)	\$400	\$1,700
Half Page Vertical (2.5"W X 8"H)	\$400	\$1,700
Quarter Page Horizontal (5"W X 1.875"H)	\$275	\$1,175
Quarter Page Vertical (2.5"W X 3.875"H)	\$275	\$1,175

